
Tax Unit ID: 3
Parcel #: 1092901009018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 003 Value: 2,139

CAMA #: 109 29 0 10 09 018 00 0 00
Sec: 29 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

SANN00053
SANN, JEREMY

    

Owner: SANN, JEREMY Legal: E GORDON ST LOTS 16-18-20 GARDEN PLACE ADD

SCHULTZ, BRANDY

SCHULTZ, BRANDY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 21485

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 154.23 154.23 308.46

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202559686-1 12/21/2021

0.00 0.00

12/21/2021

0.00

1 5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

5.00

AAE Payment

202707361-3 12/28/2022

342.52 0.00

12/22/2022

0.00

F 149.23

0.00

154.23

0.00

39.06

**********

342.52

KANSAS 
SECURED TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 33199472            KANSAS SECURED TITLE INC               663.28

Grand Totals 154.23 154.23 39.06 347.52

342.52 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 4:57:27 PM


