	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23/2024 4:57:27 PM	
Tax Unit ID: 3	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 003	<b>Value:</b> 2,139	
Parcel #: 109290100901800	0			
CAMA #: 109 29 0 10 09 018	8 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 29	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
SANN00053				
SANN, JEREMY				
SCHULTZ, BRAND	Y			
Owner: SANN, JEREMY		Legal: E GORDON ST LOTS	5 16-18-20 GARDEN PLACE ADD	
SCHULTZ, BRAND		5		

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	154.23	154.23	308.46
2021	RL	21485	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202559686-1	12/21/2021	12/21/2021	1	5.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00		5.00	0.00	*******	AAE Payment	
202707361-3	12/28/2022	12/22/2022	F	149.23	154.23	39.06	342.52	
342.52	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	KANSAS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33199472	KANSAS SECU	RED TITL	E INC	663.28			
Grand Totals				154.23	154.23	39.06	347.52	
342.52	0.00	0.00		5.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00